171
WWW.NECCDELIVERS.COMFAX 610-789-7300 800-227-9800
NECC
DELIVERS…
RELAYS, IDEC
SOCKET MOUNT
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDER # SWITCH DESCRIPTION

in to the socket base, which is ordered separately. Available with or
without indicator light, which illuminates when relay is energized.
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDER #
VOLTAGE SWITCH
WITHOUT LIGHT WITH LIGHT
RH1B-U24VDC — 24Vdc
SPDTRH1B-U24VAC — 24Vac
RH1B-U120VAC — 120Vac
RH2B-U24VDC RH2B-UL24VDC 24Vdc
DPDTRH2B-U24VAC RH2B-UL24VAC 24Vac
RH2B-U120VAC RH2B-UL120VAC 120Vac
RH3B-U24VDC RH3B-UL24VDC 24Vdc
3PDTRH3B-U24VAC RH3B-UL24VAC 24Vac
RH3B-U120VAC RH3B-UL120VAC 120Vac
RH4B-U24VDC RH4B-UL24VDC 24Vdc